
                    Tribal Social Services Staff in Montana updated June 7, 2022

Tribe Director Information ICWA Agent Information Mailing Address

Elizabeth Talbert-ICWA Social Worker       
DHRD Tribal Social Services Division        

P.O. Box 278                                              
Pablo, MT 59855

Elizabeth Talbert       
elizabeth.talbert@cskt.org                        
Office Phone - (406) 675-2700 ext. 1184    
Work Cell - (406) 214-2904  please call office 
first

Patricia Courchane 
patricia.courchane@cskt.org or 
Nicole Callahan      
Nicole.Callahan@cskt.org

Confederated 
Salish and 

Kootenai Tribes

Blackfeet ICWA Program                     
P.O. Box 588                               

Browning, MT 59417

Kathy Calf Boss Ribs 
kcalfbossribs@blackfeetnation.com     Office 
Phone - (406) 338-5181                   Work 
Cell - (406) 450-5198

Kwebb Galbreath (Interim) 
kwebb@blackfeetnation.comBlackfeet

Crow Tribe
Melveen Fisher    
melveen.fisher@crow-nsn.gov

Rebecca Buffalo            
Rebecca.Buffalo@crow-nsn.gov                
Office Phone - (406) 679-2950

Crow Tribe Social Serivces ICWA 
Program P.O. Box 340                                               

Crow Agency, MT 59022
Myron Trottier                             
myron.trottier@ftbelknap.org                 
Office Phone - (406) 353-8328                   
Work Cell - (406) 399-1770  or                     
Kent Mount                 
kent.mount@ftbelknap.org                      
Office Phone (406) 353-8327

Koda Cochran-Mount                    
koda.mount@ftbelknap.org

Fort Belknap Tribe - 
Assiniboine and 

Gros Ventre

Attn: ICWA Program                                    
656 Agency Main St                              
Harlem, MT 59526

Fort Peck 
Assiniboine and 

Sioux Tribes

No Director for this tribe Ingrid Firemoon                                  
ifiremoon@fortpecktribes.net                 
Office Phone (406) 768-2308/2398

ICWA Program                                             
P.O. Box 1027                                          

Poplar, MT 59255

Northern Cheyenne 
Tribe 

Althea Foote                          
althea.foote@cheyennenation.com

Elizabeth Braidedhair                         
elizabeth.braidedhair@cheyennenation.com           
Office Phone - (406) 477-4837                   
Work Cell - (406) 740-2215

Northern Cheyenne Human Services         
P.O. Box 128                                                

Lame Deer, MT 59043

Mary DeBerry - ICWA worker       
icwa@chippewa-cree.org or 
deberry_mary@yahoo.com                        
(406) 262-0626

Sandra Taylor                               
staylor_02@yahoo.com

Chippewa Cree 
Tribe - Rocky Boy 

Reservation

Attn: Mary DeBerry, ICWA                        
96 Clinic Road N                                 

Box Elder, MT 59521

Little Shell 
Chippewa Tribe

Donna Woodward                        
d.woodward@lstribe.org

NO ICWA Worker but you can also contact                                           
Sarah Crawford                                                
s.crawford@lstribe.org 

ICWA Inquries are processed on their 
website and you can also email 

icwa.group@lstribe.org for any inquiry 
questions
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